






Satisfaction



Market Presence

√ √

√

√ √

√ √

√ √

√

√





4.2 (626)

Higher Education

Research

Hospital & Health Care

Education Management

Market Research

192

103

43

40

28

Quality of Support

77%

81%

87%

78%

80%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

77%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%

Regression

96%

94%

94%

93%

91%

91%

Time Series Analysis

ANOVA Support

Collaborat ion

82%

81%

80%

83%

87%

85%

Data Visualization

Quality Control



4.5 (450)

Quality of Support

84%

86%

92%

86%

88%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

89%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%

Regression

95%

90%

93%

94%

93%

Risk Data Attributes

Time Series Analysis

Collaborat ion

84%

87%

87%

88%

Survival Analysis

Cost Analysis

Higher Education

Information Technology
and Services

Research

Computer Software

Education Management

93

53

48

44

21

96% 82%

87%



4.3 (93)

Higher Education

Research

Hospital & Health Care

Education Management

Health, Wellness and Fitness

35

17

11

10

2

Quality of Support

83%

82%

89%

0%

0%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

0%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%

Regression

98%

98%

90%

Time Series Analysis

ANOVA Support

Data Visualization

80%

67%

91%

90%

94%

98%

ANOVA Support

Time Series Analysis

96%

94%

91%



4.8 (17)

Capital Markets

Consumer Goods

Education Management

Financial Services

Food Production

1

1

1

1

1

Quality of Support

100%

96%

93%

0%

0%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

0%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%



4.3 (48)

Higher Education

Biotechnology

Research

Civil Engineering

Education Management

11

4

4

2

2

Quality of Support

83%

79%

86%

86%

91%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

89%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%



4.2 (49)

Higher Education

Banking

Hospital & Health Care

Research

Government Administrat ion

8

6

5

5

4

Quality of Support

84%

77%

89%

73%

84%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

69%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%



4.0 (27)

Quality of Support

83%

78%

89%

77%

89%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

79%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%

Hospital & Health Care

Education Management

Higher Education

Biotechnology

Information Technology
and Services

4

3

3

2

2



4.3 (24)

Higher Education

Information Technology
and Services

Research

E-Learning

Banking

5

5

3

2

1

Quality of Support

86%

85%

85%

0%

0%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

0%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%



4.8 (11)

Quality of Support

89%

88%

99%

0%

0%

Ease of Use

Meets Requirements

Ease of Admin

Ease of Doing Business With

Ease of Setup

0%

85%

84%

90%

80%

87%

80%

Automotive

Information Technology
and Services

Computer Software

Education Management

Electrical/Electronic
nufacturing

2

2

1

1

1










